SV : 107

S.NO [STOPS LAND MARKS TIMINGS
1 |Raja Garden Ring Road |Ambaji Marble 6.30
2 |Rajouri Garden Janta Market 6.32
3 |Rajouri Garden HDFC Bank 6.34
4 |Rajouri Garden Extn Bharat Sweet 6.36
5 |Subhash Nagar Cambridge School 6.38
6 |Rajouri Garden Red MIG Flat (Mother Dairy) 6.40
7 |Tagore Garden Kukreja Hosp 6.42
8 |Rajouri Garden Metro Station 6.44
9 |Raja Garden Chowk Opp. Bajaj Show Room 6.46
10 (Bali Nagar Opp.State Bank of Patiala 6.50
11 |Ramesh Nagar Metro Station 6.52
12 |(Kirti Nagar Gol Chakkar 7.00




